9:00-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:45

1:45-3:00

3:00-3:45

3:45-4:00

BOARD OFFICERS ACADEMY
January 18, 2024

Welcome and Icebreaker
Leanne Winner, Executive Director

Understanding Legal Responsibilities of the Chair
Christine Scheef, Legal Counsel/Director of Policy

Break

Effective Leadership Skills
Ramona Powers, Director of Board Development & Technology

Lunch

Parliamentary Procedure
Legal/Policy Team Member

Communication and Public Relations
Bruce Mildwurf, Director of Governmental Relations (formerly reporter with WRAL-TV)

Networking and Collaboration
Amber Horton, Assistant Director of Board Development

Wrap-up
Ramona Powers



