BOARD OFFICERS ACADEMY

January 18, 2024

9:00-9:30	Welcome and Icebreaker Leanne Winner, Executive Director
9:30-10:30	Understanding Legal Responsibilities of the Chair Christine Scheef, Legal Counsel/Director of Policy
10:30-10:45	Break
10:45-12:00	Effective Leadership Skills Ramona Powers, Director of Board Development & Technology
12:00-12:30	Lunch
12:30-1:45	Parliamentary Procedure Legal/Policy Team Member
1:45-3:00	Communication and Public Relations Bruce Mildwurf, Director of Governmental Relations (formerly reporter with WRAL-TV)
3:00-3:45	Networking and Collaboration Amber Horton, Assistant Director of Board Development
3:45-4:00	Wrap-up Ramona Powers